

VKS SERVICES PVT. LTD.  
A - 65, SOUTH EXT. PART - 1  
NEW DELHI - 110 049.

**SALARY SHEET FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2022**

BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN  
PUSHP VIHAR - IV,  
NEW DELHI - 110 017.

S. NO.	NAME	D a y s	Rate of Wages			Amount Payable				Employees Share			Leave	Take Home	Signature
			Basic	HRA	Conv.	Basic	HRA	Conv.	Total	ESI	PF	TOTAL	Allow.	SALARY	
										0.75%	12%				
1	<b>Meenakshi Sharma</b> w/o - Sh. Govind Sharma ESI NO. - EXEMPTED PF NO.- DL/15789/824 UAN - 100226428425	31	15000	12500	19700	15000	12500	19700	47200	Exempt	1800	1800	--	<b>45,400.00</b>	RTGS Payment 07.04.2022 Indian Bank
2	<b>Amit Kumar Appu</b> s/o - Sh. Kameshwar Mishra ESI NO. - Exempted PF NO.- DL/15789/1589 UAN - 100080442985	31	15,000	7,500	12,100	15000	7500	12100	34600	Exempt	1800	1800	--	<b>32,800.00</b>	RTGS Payment 07.04.2022 Indian Bank
3	<b>Mahender Singh</b> s/o - Late Sh. Bhoora Singh ESI NO. - 2013995037 PF NO.- DL/15789/13809 UAN - 100213683484	31	15,000		4,473	15000	0	4473	19473	147	1800	1947	874	<b>18,400.00</b>	RTGS Payment 07.04.2022 Indian Bank
4	<b>Vijay Mourya</b> s/o - Sh. Ram Bhajan ESI NO. - 2013995012 PF NO.- DL/15789/13658 UAN - 100403845396	31	15,000		2,693	15000	0	2693	17693	133	1800	1933	794	<b>16,554.00</b>	RTGS Payment 07.04.2022 Indian Bank
5	<b>Bhakta Rabi</b> s/o - Sh. Tarani ESI NO. - 2013994924 PF NO.- DL/15789/14563 UAN - 100110334694	31	15,000		4,473	15000	0	4473	19473	147	1800	1947	874	<b>18,400.00</b>	RTGS Payment 07.04.2022 Indian Bank













Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
06/04/2022	06/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER ANIL TIWARI /IDIBH220963868 04/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK PUNB TRANSFER TO 89634000124		8677.00		989422.37CR
06/04/2022	06/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	BY TRANSFER NEFT/ICIC FUTURESOF INDIA/270252462 58DC TRANSFER FROM 97160000121			21116.00	1010538.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MAHENDER SINGH 1 / TRANSFER TO 6173281739 MAHENDER SINGH		18400.00		992138.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SURAJ 9 / TRANSFER TO 6413309198 SURAJ .		14385.00		977753.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / UMA 11 / TRANSFER TO 6171154587 UMA .		14864.00		962889.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MEENA 12 / TRANSFER TO 6171918409 MEENA .		14864.00		948025.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SUNITA DEVI II 13 / TRANSFER TO 6173683053 SUNITA DEVI		14385.00		933640.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / JYOTI 14 / TRANSFER TO 6173099565 JYOTI .		13426.00		920214.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / ANURADHA DEVI 15 / TRANSFER TO 6470219013 ANURADHA DEVI		14864.00		905350.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MANJU I 16 / TRANSFER TO 6171917960 MANJU .		14385.00		890965.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SUNITA I 17 / TRANSFER TO 6173099826 SUNITA DEVI		14864.00		876101.37CR



Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / NEELAM 18 / TRANSFER TO 6171918261 NEELAM .		14385.00		861716.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / PUNITA 19 / TRANSFER TO 6355815279 PUNITA W/O AJAY GAUTAM		14385.00		847331.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / VIJAY MOURYA 2 / TRANSFER TO 6173445745 VIJAY MOURYA		16554.00		830777.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / AMARJEET KAUR 20 / TRANSFER TO 6355834371 AMARJEET KAUR		14864.00		815913.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / ANITA 21 / TRANSFER TO 6173280677 ANITA .		14864.00		801049.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / SANJAY 22 / TRANSFER TO 6173418835 SANJAY .		13426.00		787623.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / RAJPAL SINGH 23 / TRANSFER TO 6173418438 RAJPAL SINGH		11987.00		775636.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / BHAKTA RABI 3 / TRANSFER TO 6173692954 BHAKTA RABI		18400.00		757236.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 4 / TRANSFER TO 6470311926 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH		10685.00		746551.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / GANESH CHANDER 5 / TRANSFER TO 6171209265 GANESH CHANDER		18400.00		728151.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / VALI 6 / TRANSFER TO 6240501384 VALI		14385.00		713766.37CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / MEERA DEVI 7 / TRANSFER TO 6171155490 MEERA DEVI		14385.00		699381.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / BAL KISHAN 8 / TRANSFER TO 6171500118 BAL KISHAN		13905.00		685476.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER / BABLU 10 / TRANSFER TO 6264768489 BABLU .		14864.00		670612.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER MEENAKSHI SHARMA/IDIBH2 2097122437/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK IBKL TRANSFER TO 89634000124		45400.00		625212.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER AMIT KUMAR APPU /IDIBH220971224 56/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK KKBK TRANSFER TO 89634000124		32800.00		592412.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER ANIL /IDIBH220971224 82/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK PUNB TRANSFER TO 89634000124		13426.00		578986.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER SANTOSH KUMARI K/IDIBH2209712 2484/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK CNRB TRANSFER TO 89634000124		14385.00		564601.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER SANTOSH /IDIBH220971224 87/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK SBIN TRANSFER TO 89634000124		14864.00		549737.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER MANJU II /IDIBH220971224 89/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK PSIB TRANSFER TO 89634000124		14864.00		534873.37CR

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER SUMAN /IDIBH220971224 92/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK SBIN TRANSFER TO 89634000124		14864.00		520009.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER RAHUL /IDIBH220971224 95/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK SBIN TRANSFER TO 89634000124		14864.00		505145.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	SOUTH EXTENSION	DEBIT 059\Desktop\exceltochbs\vks06042022.xlsx		151068.00		354077.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	BY TRANSFER NEFT/DEUT OTTO/AGN INTERNA/20970 0416GN00004 TRANSFER FROM 94961000123			35279.00	389356.37CR
07/04/2022	07/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	BY TRANSFER NEFT/HSBC DELOITTE TOUCHE /HSBCN2209739 5407 TRANSFER FROM 94962000122			154763.00	544119.37CR
08/04/2022	08/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	BY TRANSFER NEFT/HSBC KAS DIRECT SOURC/HSBCN2 2098588771 TRANSFER FROM 97169000123			125187.00	669306.37CR
08/04/2022	08/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER RAJ KUMAR /IDIBH220983916 06/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK SBIN TRANSFER TO 89634000124		1432.00		667874.37CR
08/04/2022	08/04/2022	MUMBAI FORT	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER RUBUL MOMIN /IDIBH220983916 10/NEFT TRANSFEREE BANK UBIN TRANSFER TO 89634000124		4000.00		663874.37CR
08/04/2022	08/04/2022	ONLINE TRANSFER	BY TRANSFER /IMPS/P2A/20981 7797476/Billno93 7/MANOJKUMAR MA TRANSFER FROM 97157003615			31745.00	695619.37CR